
 
 

SBA Lenders 
Our participating SBA Lenders serve all of Oregon and southwest Washington unless 

otherwise noted. For information visit sba.gov/or. 

 

District Wide 

Bank of the West  

Jacquline A. Ritchie 

503-939-7837   

jacquline.ritchie@bankofthewest.com 

bankofthewest.com  

Banner Bank 

Walter McLaughlin 

425-806-2881 

wmclaughlin@bannerbank.com 

bannerbank.com 

Beneficial State Bank 

Teri Karren-Keith 

503-331-3785 

tkarren-keith@beneficialstate.com 

beneficialstatebank.com 

CapitalSource 

Brad Benson 

503-698-4109  

bbenson@capitalsource.com 

capitalsource.com 

Celtic Bank Corporation   

Matt Diamond  

877-280-2942  

mdiamond@celticbank.com 

celticbank.com 

Columbia State Bank   

Scott Bossom  

503-279-3184    

mailto:jacquline.ritchie@bankofthewest.com
mailto:wmclaughlin@bannerbank.com
mailto:tkarren-keith@beneficialstate.com
mailto:bbenson@capitalsource.com
mailto:mdiamond@celticbank.com


 
 

sbossom@columbiabank.com 

columbiabank.com 

First Interstate Bank   

Amy Berger  

541-617-3612   

amy.berger@fib.com 

firstinterstatebank.com 

Heritage Bank  

Christine Heckert  

425-787-5549  

christine.heckert@heritagebanknw.com 

www.heritagebanknw.com 

HomeStreet Bank  

Aaron Smith  

916-462-5041  

aaron.smith@homestreet.com 

homestreet.com 

JP Morgan Chase  

Yana Rogers  

206-500-6319  

yana.rogers@chase.com 

jpmorganchase.com 

KeyBank   

Jennifer Fern  

503-403-2160  

jennifer_fern@keybank.com 

key.com 

Lewis & Clark Bank   

Mark Ellingson  

503-212-3112  

mellingson@lewisandclarkbank.com 

lewisandclarkbank.com 

mailto:sbossom@columbiabank.com
mailto:amy.berger@fib.com
mailto:christine.heckert@heritagebanknw.com
mailto:aaron.smith@homestreet.com
mailto:yana.rogers@chase.com
mailto:jennifer_fern@keybank.com
mailto:mellingson@lewisandclarkbank.com


 
 

Northwest Bank   

Buck Marshall  

208-332-0755  

buck.marshall@northwest-bank.com 

northwest.bank 

Riverview Community Bank  

Robert Benke  

360-258-3437   

robertbenke@riverviewbank.com 

riverviewbank.com 

Seacoast Commerce Bank   

Joseph Cowles  

541-521-7881  

jcowles@sccombank.com 

sccombank.com 

TBank   

Dave Painter  

503-266-2344  

dpainter@tbank.com 

tbank.com 

 

Umpqua Bank   

Joel Carey  

503-906-4459  

joelcarey@umpquabank.com 

umpquabank.com 

Union Bank   

Mindy Tran  

503-225-3673  

mindy.tran@unionbank.com 

unionbank.com 

US Bank   

Corey Werle - Portland  

503-985-6203  

mailto:buck.marshall@northwest-bank.com
mailto:robertbenke@riverviewbank.com
mailto:jcowles@sccombank.com
mailto:dpainter@tbank.com
mailto:joelcarey@umpquabank.com
mailto:mindy.tran@unionbank.com


 
 

corey.werle@usbank.com 

usbank.com 

Wells Fargo Bank   

Jessica Beck  

503-318-3988  

jessica.beck2@wellsfargo.com 

wellsfargo.com 

Bend 

Mid-Oregon Credit Union  

Serving Central Oregon   

Mike Testerman  

541-585-1879  

mtesterman@midoregon.com 

midoregon.com 

Clatskanie 

Wauna Federal Credit Union  

Serving the Columbia Corridor   

John Moore  

503-728-6117  

john.moore@waunafcu.org 

waunafcu.org 

Corvallis 

Oregon State Credit Union  

Serving Greater Corvallis and the Central Coast  

Josh Whisenhunt  

541-714-4161  

jwhisenhunt@oregonstatecu.com 

oregonstatecu.com 

Eugene 

Citizens Bank 

Serving Greater Eugene 

Kate Salyers 

mailto:corey.werle@usbank.com
mailto:jessica.beck2@wellsfargo.com
mailto:mtesterman@midoregon.com
mailto:john.moore@waunafcu.org
mailto:jwhisenhunt@oregonstatecu.com


 
 

541-766-2256 

ksalyers@citizensEbank.com 

citizensbank.com 

Oregon Pacific Bank 

Serving Central/Southern Oregon   

Robert Edstrom  

458-210-2016  

robert.edstrom@opbc.com 

opbc.com 

SELCO  

Serving Greater Eugene   

Express Eric Lind  

541-744-7546  

elind@selco.org 

selco.org 

Summit Bank  

Serving Greater Eugene    

Ashley Horner  

541-684-7511  

ashley.horner@summitbanksba.com 

sbko.bank 

Medford 

Peoples Bank of Commerce  

Serving Southern Oregon  

Thomas Knox  

541-774-7664  

thomasknox@peoplesbankofcommerce.com 

peoplesbank.bank 

Rogue Federal Credit Union  

Serving Southern Oregon  

Randall Mason  

541-813-2021  

rmason@roguecu.org 

roguecu.org 

mailto:ksalyers@citizensEbank.com
mailto:robert.edstrom@opbc.com
mailto:elind@selco.org
mailto:ashley.horner@summitbanksba.com
mailto:thomasknox@peoplesbankofcommerce.com
mailto:rmason@roguecu.org


 
 

Portland 

Clackamas Federal Credit Union  

Serving Greater Portland  

Katie Gillespie  

503-496-3530  

katie.gillespie@clackamasfcu.org 

www.clackamasfcu.org 

Washington Trust  

Serving Greater Portland/southwest Washington   

Doug Wolford  

509-353-5653  

dwolford@watrust.com 

watrust.com 

Salem 

 

Willamette Community Bank  

Serving Greater Salem  

Dave Takata  

541-926-9000  

DTakata@willamettecommunitybank.com 

willamettecommunitybank.com 

Willamette Valley Bank  

Serving Greater Salem  

Alana Neads  

503-485-2222  

alana@wvbk.com 

willamettevalleybank.com 

Vancouver 

Columbia Community Credit Union  

Serving southwest Washington   

Juan Mendoza  

360-619-3068  

juanm@columbiacu.org 

columbiacu.org 

mailto:katie.gillespie@clackamasfcu.org
mailto:dwolford@watrust.com
mailto:DTakata@willamettecommunitybank.com
mailto:alana@wvbk.com
mailto:juanm@columbiacu.org


 
 

 
Participating Certified Development Companies 

 

Cascade Capital Funding 
Serving Oregon and SW Washington 

University Station Office 

Cindy Kent 

960 Broadway St NE, suite 2  
Salem 

(503) 990-6868 

cindy@cascade.capital  

cascadecapitalfunding.com 

 

CCD Business Development  
Serving all Oregon 

Roseburg Branch 

522 SE Washington Ave., suite 111A 

Theresa Haga 
(541) 756-4101 

t.haga@ccdbusiness.com 

ccdbusiness.org 
 

CCD Business Development  

Serving all Oregon 
Coos Bay Branch 

540 Anderson Ave. 

Theresa Haga 

(541) 756-4101 
t.haga@ccdbusiness.com 

ccdbusiness.org 

 
Evergreen Business Capital 

Serving Oregon & Washington 

1618 SW First Ave., suite 200 

Portland 

(800) 878-6613 

evergreen504.com 

 
Barbara Broudy 

(503) 222-7496 

barbara.broudy@evergreen504.com  

mailto:cindy@cascade.capital
mailto:t.haga@ccdbusiness.com
mailto:t.haga@ccdbusiness.com
mailto:barbara.broudy@evergreen504.com


 
 

Serving Portland Metro 
 

Kerri Nelson 

(503) 265-9294 
kerri.nelson@evergreen504.com  

Serving SW Washington 

 

Gary Parker 
(541) 513-7436 

gary.parker@evergreen504.com 

Serving Eugene area 

 

GEODC  

Serving all Oregon 
2016 Airport Road 

Pendleton 

Susan Christensen 

(541) 276-6745 
susan.christensen@geodc.net 

geodc.net 

 
Northwest Business Development Association 

9019 E. Appleway, suite 200 

Spokane Valley, WA 
Debbie Shipman 

(509) 458-8555 or (800) 540-1748 

dshipman@nwbusiness.org 

nwbusiness.org  
 

 

Community Advantage Lenders 

Evergreen Business Capital  

District Wide   

Angelica Partida  

(206) 577-1435  

angelica.partida@evergreen504.com  

evergreen504.com 

Valley Development Initiatives   

Serving Oregon  

John Safstrom  

mailto:kerri.nelson@evergreen504.com
mailto:gary.parker@evergreen504.com
mailto:susan.christensen@geodc.net
mailto:dshipman@nwbusiness.org
mailto:angelica.partida@evergreen504.com


 
 

503-540-1612  

jsafstrom@mwvcog.org 

mwvcog.org 

 
Participating Microlenders 

 

Mercy Corps Northwest 
Statewide Oregon and Washington 

45 SW Naito Parkway 

Portland 

(503) 896-5070 
info@mercycorpsnw.org  

mercycorpsnw.org 

 
Micro Enterprise Services of Oregon 

Serving all Oregon and southwest Washington 

4008 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Portland 

(503) 841-3351 

meso@mesopdx.org  

 

Oregon Association of Minority Entrepreneurs 

Serving all Oregon and southwest Washington 

731 N. Hayden Meadows Drive 
Portland 

(503) 249-7744 

oame.org 
 

mailto:jsafstrom@mwvcog.org
mailto:info@mercycorpsnw.org
mailto:meso@mesopdx.org

